Case Management System - KY Public Service Commission

Regular Cases Before the Commission as of May 04, 2024

2012-00364	RECEIVED: 07/30/12	FILED: 07/30/12	FINAL: 08/22/12	REOPENED:
		SUSPENSION DATE:		

CASE NATURE: Verizon Wireless

CASE CODE

Amend Interconnection Agreement

UTILITIES:

Cincinnati Bell Telephone Company LLC dba altafiber Network Solutions

INDEX OF EVENTS:

08/22/12	Order Entered: that the proposed amendment is effective as of the date of this Order.
08/15/12	Acknowledge Receipt of Filing
07/30/12	Amendment to the Interconnection Agreement Between Cincinnati Bell Telephone Company LLC and Verizon Wireless

Total Number of Cases: 1

DOC11R